
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) CSM Training Limited 

We (b) 
S$ Watts 
The Recovery Partnership Limited 
Future House 
South Place 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$40 182 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05683024 ] 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 31 October 2011 

Signed Date 4 November 2011 

The Recovery Partnership Limited 
Future House 
South Place 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
S40 1SZ 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 

aL Ini r ‘nt 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

ov ‘7201 : 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of CSM Training Limited 

On the 31 October 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName  —Tqur Efome hoy: 

Signed eo 

Dated ah io’ 2otl 

Signature. LEI Date SI 10! Zolt 
——=_t 



CSM Training Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 

Assets 
Fixtures & Fittings (See note 1) 24,595 

Book Debts (See note 2) 60,000 

Cash tn chent account (See note 3) 4,024 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Note 1 

Nil 

Nil 

4,024 

4,024 

These fixtures and fittings as mentioned in the company’s previous accounts consisted of computers, printers, and 
furniture These were totally damaged by flooding These were not replaced as the business was then closing down 

Note 2 
The outstanding amount is a book debt which has been deemed a bad debt This will be investigated by the appointed 

Liquidator 

Note 3 
An amount of £4,024 47 has been placed into a client account This amount has been recovered from the remaining book 
debts of the company and ts proposed to meet a proportion of the agreed fees of The Insolvency Group 

Signature. KE Sh Date 4 10" Zo [| 
a 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferentiat Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 
Director's loan 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. VZZ4 Date 3 ‘ 
———F 

Estimated to Realise 

4,024 

0 

0 

4,024 

4,024 

0 

0 

4,024 

4,024 

685 

Unknown 

43,667 
Unknown 

(44,352) 

(40,327) 

110 

(110) 

(40,437) 

/0- Zofl 
rt 
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